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DUNSTAN HORSE FEEDS - DECEMBER
SOUTHLAND

FESTIVAL ; 2022

il

Show Director: Anna Clearwater President of Ground Jury: Blue Clark
Patron: Relda McKay Show Secretary: Rebecca Drummond
Steward: Gill McRae TD: Mark Whelan

Announcers: Relda McKay, Mike Smith

Ring 1 Show Jumping
Convenor: Sioban Hazlett, Suzanne Black Course Designer: Tony Hutton

Judges: Day 1- Marie Ward, Robyn Clark | Day 2- Tanya McDowell, Blue Clark

Ring 2 Show Jumping
Convenors: Anne Beattie, Andrea Wills  Course Designer: Donella Still

Judges: Day 1- Tanya McDowell Carron Paul | Day 2- Michelle Wallace, Leisa Parrish

Ring 3 Show Jumping
Convenors: Melissa Proctor, Jaimee Smale Course Designer: Kelly Heckler

Judges: Day 1- Sharon Wilson, Michelle Wallace | Day 2- Robyn Clarke, Shelley Clark,
Debbie Jennings

Ring 3 Show Jumping
Convenors: Katrine Smith, Emma Baker Course Designer: Lucy Maley
Judge: Lisa Clark



Contacts
First Aid: Margaret O'Conner 027 2025 078
First Aid Caravan will be located outside Ring 2 Entrance
All riders who come off must get clearance before starting in your next class - Article 224.1.4
All gates, judges boxes and the office have contact with First Aid
Vets: Vet South 03 203 9220 or CVS 03 208 0140
On Call Farrier: Tony Parrish 027 634 1227

Class Change Rules

Scratchings from any open class - 75% refund on scratched class, normal entry fee on new class
entered.

Entering new Class - Normal Entry Fee
Scratching a class (and no class entered) - no refund

Changes MUST be made 30mins before the start of the class

Late Entry Policy

Late entries ride first in all classes (Article 252.2.2)

Food Vendors
Coffee - Trudy from Zippy Coffee 8am -2pm Both days
Food - Yo's Catering Spicy Thai/ Kiwi Fusion Food 10am -3pm Both days

Dogs
Dogs must be kept on a leash at all times and any excrement is to be picked up
NO EXCEPTIONS!
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Presidents Welcome

It gives me great pleasure to welcome you all to The Southland Festival Show.

Thank you to all riders and supporters that have traveled some distance to be here, | hope you
enjoy your time with us and you all have a safe journey home.

| would like to take this opportunity to thank all the volunteers, judges, announcers, TD,
steward and course designers for all their time to ensure that our show runs smoothly and
riders are challenged and our horses are enjoyed and looked after.

Thank You also to SEPT, Gore A&P Caretaker Dawn Ross who is doing a fabulous job with this
beautiful facility.

Special thanks to all of our sponsors who promote and support our sport, your generosity is
greatly appreciated! Thanks to all that contributed to our online Auction be it with your
generosity or generous bidding.

Ring Etiquette Reminder for the weekend.

- Check in with gate stewards to see where you are to go - late entries go first so
the draw may have changed

- Onthe sand arena there is only to be up to 6 people in the warm up at a time

- Please be considerate where you stop and stand with your mount, especially in
warm up areas or near ring gateways please use the holding areas

- Let people at the gate know if you are scratched or not

- Reminder that we are a group of volunteers providing fun for everyone

All the best to all competitors this weekend and throughout the season for whatever your
equine goals. Remember before you leave, please clean up everything around your vehicle,
make sure the stables and yards are spotless and you thank our wonderful sponsors.

Anna Clearwater
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DINNER & AUCTION 7;};::

i
FESTIVAL AT THE ALBION RUGBY CLUB
Shaw DINNER COST: $10/Adult
$5/Child under 12
PAY AT THE DOOR
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AND Stail
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Show Jumping

Ring 1 - Sat, 08:30 am
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Open Horse 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

110cm

Just Amber

Mr Kingsman
Centino
NeverSayNever
Renamour APH
Ascari

Kiwi Tune

bonjour sph

Silver Hearts Legacy

Haupouri Dakota NZPH
Satin Jitterbug

Rocky Ridge
Cera Catalina
Ludovico FF
Oak Lane's Star
PL Diamond In The
Rough

Bayly Road
Montalto
Ngahiwi Nimbus
TH Jasmine
Bean (c)

MF Lexicon
Castellane AF
Prince Of Brooks

135
66
137
84
167
64
19
58
63
70
172
135

Michelle Coombes
Nadia Lyders
Jessica Hore
Makaela Bruce
Victoria Brown
Anna Crooks
Amy Brenssell
Pippa Collins
Jade McRae

Cara Quinn
Kimberleigh McCabe

Abigail White
Jaimee Bird
Mackenzie Jordan
Rik van Miltenburg
Ashleigh Smail

Amy Brenssell
Sarah Morris

Sarah Dixon
Jessamy Wales

Max Sinclair

Cherie Cournane
Suzanne Black
Kimberleigh McCabe

Open Pony 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1
110cm

Ellen Vanin Untouchable
Windward Finnick

Rum Tum Tui

Tallyho Scoundrel
Windsor Gangster

Just Lucky

Benrose Silver Shadow
Painted Wing

Horeke Chief

Kabo Cappesh
Harrison James
Kaycee Replicate

Cara Quinn

Stella Bowles

Kaiya Goswami
Grace Hore

Grace Roy

Sophie Emma Fountain
Summer Borrie
Brylee Dunphy
Sarah hay

Eilish Greene
kendra van leeuwen
Cara Quinn
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TRANSPORT

64
66
128
73

125
99
46
107
16
128
125
103
21

173
125

52
101

52

Open Pony 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

120cm

Benrose Starlight
Windward Finnick
Fun House
Bespoke

Sophie Emma Fountain
Stella Bowles

Angus Price

Caseylee Gubb

Open Horse 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

120cm

Sienna MVNZ
Mellivora BP
Glenbrooke Final Rose
Hashtag Yolo HSH
Colton AF

Veroana

Carrado MVNZ
Whole Lota Rosie
Renamour APH
NeverSayNever
Houston ST

Mustang Mochaccino
Obelix MVNZ
Ngahiwi Nimbus
Lusetti

Grace percy

Holly Mackenzie
Tanya Davie

Tyler McKee
Suzanne Black
Angus Price

Grace percy
Kimberleigh McCabe

Victoria Brown
Makaela Bruce

Frank van Miltenburg
Talia Allison

Grace percy

Sarah Dixon

Kathryn Manson

Main Events

WWW.main-events.com

Main Events Teritary Series (in
conjuntion with class 4)

Ngahiwi Nimbus

Sarah Dixon
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COACHWORK LTD

128
72
83
12
181
99
20
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107
15

Open Horse 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1
130cm

Carrado MVNZ
Blytheburn Cuban Rose
Corrida

Grace percy
Nicole White
Tyler McKee

MAINmD\

Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider
115-125cm AM5 Art 238.2.2

Veroana Angus Price

Pl fox d' amour Maygen gubb
Global PH Mylorde Jessica Hore
Gargamel Sarah Beck
Rocky Ridge Abigail White
Mellivora BP Holly Mackenzie
KWL Midship Amy Brenssell

HARRISON LANE

Harrison Lane Pro-Amateur Rider
Series 120-130cm AMS5 Art 238.2.2

Whole Lota Rosie Kimberleigh McCabe
Mustang Mochaccino Talia Allison
Hashtag Yolo HSH Tyler McKee
Cera Catalina Jaimee Bird

Advice & Insurance
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10

83
31

83
125
46
39
92

103
177

16
101
35
12
34
52
175
67

157
20
150

31
98
113
74
125
16
173

81
29

131

Cormtxrj szzzg/

FMG Young Rider Series 125-
135cm AM5 Art 238.2.2

Beaumont Birdie
First Lady

TOP

Jessica Hore
Pippa Collins

(\]L.l Ul

Southland Stakes (see Conditions
#28) Art 273.2.2 115¢cm

Centino

Sienna MVNZ
Glenbrooke Final Rose
Ascari

Ludovico FF

Satin Jitterbug
TH Jasmine

Castellane AF
Lusetti

MF Lexicon
Gargamel

Just Amber
Ngahiwi Nimbus
Oak Lane's Star
Castanea Xtreme
GP Touch of Magic
Silk Road

Bayly Road

PL Diamond In The
Rough

bonjour sph

Mr Kingsman
Silver Hearts Legacy
Too Tango

Obelix MVNZ
Colton AF

Houston ST

Jessica Hore
Grace percy
Tanya Davie
Anna Crooks
Mackenzie Jordan

Kimberleigh McCabe
Jessamy Wales

Suzanne Black
Kathryn Manson
Cherie Cournane
Sarah Beck
Michelle Coombes
Sarah Dixon

Rik van Miltenburg
Georgie Gibbons
Talia Allison

Lana Stevens
Amy Brenssell
Ashleigh Smail

Pippa Collins

Nadia Lyders

Jade McRae

Desley Haas

Grace percy
Suzanne Black
Frank van Miltenburg

Ring 2 - Sat, 08:30 am

e
WaterForce

wiise with water

Open Pony 90cm AMS 1JO Art

238.2.2

Galaxy Magician
Tinkerbell EA
Stonefields Xquisite

Iris Hindrup
Hollie Clearwater

Addy Proctor
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27
54
129
26
33

100
174
167
43

179
133
136
145

168
79
29
111
156
188
152
86
81

Awakino Christmas Star
Ashton Cartier

Zeus (c)

Piccolily

Riverview Park Zipporah
Il (c)

Ellangowan Spy
Oaklane's Romeo
Tiniroto Twiggy

Ava

Fangio

Second Edition

Folly Diva

Afallons Imperial
Distinction

Onisha

Harry Potter Bombarda
Rednalhgih Wilson
Brackenleighs Requim
Kennebrook Jester
Saltaire Nemo

Galaxy Spider

Sweet Adagio

Shere Zeus

Ruby Cameron
Payton Downs
Hannah Price
Coco Cameron
Caitlin Cook

Jessica Mann

Piers van Miltenburg
Grace Roy

Eleana Daly

Holly McGowan
Kate Pulley

Aiesha Goswami
Briar Sharp

Summer Roy
Ava Hindrup
Hollie Clearwater
Hazel McRae
Sarah Stephens
Isabelle Helm
Taysha Chittock
Kate Hutchison
Iris Hindrup
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110
42
134
185
15
155
11
151
143
171
158
101
80
170
148
121
19
164
97
77
163

11
23

103
180
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Introductory Horse 90cm AMS5 IJO

Art 238.2.2

B/L Country Squire
Jimmy choux MPL
Rorgus

Just Milly

Double J Wilbur
Captain Jack Sparrow
Flag Duty (c)
Roxanne

valadons choice
Savanna Blue (c)
Inquisitive

Sanchez (c)

Bear

Franklin (c)

rouge

Coldstream Clyde (c)
Daisy Duke

Satin Flag

WD Sundae

Top Gun

Virat (c)

Step Son (c)

Lets Tango Too
Tailormaids Theodore (c)
Double J Wolverine

Casey McMaster
Mia Quinn

Anna Pulley
Kayla wilson
Jaimee Bird
Heidi Stephens
Jayne Beattie
Jaimee smale
Millie Scoles
Fleur Van Brecht
Mya Stratford
Kathryn Manson
scoft hindrup
Caitlyn Tweedie
Lyndal Sinclair
Mya O'Connor
Summer Borrie
Mia Webster (c)
Lucy Liddell
Siobhan Hazlett
Rhiarna Webster

Jayne Beattie
Savannah Bruce

Kimberleigh McCabe
Nicole White
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30
31
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35
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180
77

163
130
186
101
138
79

106
12

15

103
170
178
149
185

158
42
110
10
108
11
79
171
76
45
32
162
181
19
38
151
143

24
74

Open Horse 100cm AMS 1JO Art

238.2.2

Danny DeVito ECPH
Lucia (c)

Splash Of Colours
Amour Retro

CWS Monarch
Sanchez (c)
RichPark Outlander
Coljoy

Tramway Road (c)
King Curtis (c)
Double J Wilbur
Ngahiwi Knight
Franklin (c)

Hand of God (c)
Bean (c)
Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur
Dior' (c)

Inquisitive

Jimmy choux MPL
B/L Country Squire
HVP Ductavos (c)
Echo HSH

Ubetcha

Mainsfeild night rain
Savanna Blue (c)
Sunny Disposition (c)
Glenbrooke Roses
Dixie (c)

Eureka Rising (c)
My Fine Line

Daisy Duke

HVP Hudson (c)
Roxanne

valadons choice
Mustang Firefly (c)
Loretta (c)

Pono

Clethe

Nicole White
Siobhan Hazlett
Rhiarna Webster
Melissa Proctor
Corey Wood
Kathryn Manson
Gail Richardson
Ava Hindrup
Samara McKay
Sarah Beck
Jaimee Bird
Kimberleigh McCabe
Caitlyn Tweedie
Rachel Wallace
Max Sinclair
Kayla Wilson

Mya Stratford
Mia Quinn
Casey McMaster
Nichola Baxter
Nicola McLennan
Jayne Beattie
Ava Hindrup
Fleur Van Brecht
Madison Harrex
charlotte Davie
Katrina cook
Jess Terrill
Abigail White
Summer Borrie
Ginny Crawford
Jaimee smale
Millie Scoles
Talia Allison
Ashleigh Butson
Desley Haas
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133
129
156

84
126

137
33

27
43
111
79
69
168
161
81

64
188

126
129
58
84
69
63
156
188
161

43
65
29
131
188
145

129

Open Pony 100cm AMS5 1JO Art

238.2.2

Second Edition

Zin Zan Zinny
Kennebrook Jester
Shes a Cracker

Galaxy in Disguise

Just Fair

Riverview Park Zipporah
Il (c)

Awakino Christmas Star
Ava

Brackenleighs Requim
Harry Potter Bombarda
My Rainbow Rhythm
Onisha

Rocket Man

Galaxy Magician

TS Cassino

Graceland

Gracebrook Rockstar

Kate Pulley
Hannah Price
Sarah Stephens

Grace Hore
Annabel Peters

Kaiya Goswami
Caitlin Cook

Ruby Cameron
Eleana Daly
Hazel McRae
Ava Hindrup
Heidi Green
Summer Roy
Ellie Templeton
Iris Hindrup
Harriet Baker
Sophie Emma Fountain
Isabelle Helm

Fernvale
Genetics

Open Pony 110cm AMS Art 238.2.2

TS Cassino

Galaxy in Disguise
Zin Zan Zinny
Painted Wing

Shes a Cracker

My Rainbow Rhythm
Horeke Chief
Kennebrook Jester
Gracebrook Rockstar
Rocket Man

Harriet Baker
Annabel Peters
Hannah Price
Brylee Dunphy
Grace Hore
Heidi Green
Sarah hay
Sarah Stephens
Isabelle Helm
Ellie Templeton

Open Pony 95cm 2 Phase Art

274.2.51

Ava

Sugar and Sass
Tinkerbell EA
Stonefields Xquisite
Saltaire Nemo
Afallons Imperial
Distinction

Zeus (c)

Eleana Daly

Bella Grace Fountain
Hollie Clearwater
Addy Proctor
Isabelle Helm

Briar Sharp

Hannah Price
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14
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136
133
86
167
120
81
29
156

163

77
185
155
134
24
121
97
80
103
179
178
106
180
11
66
42
116
37
10
163
11
85
77
79
160
23

178
185

Folly Diva

Second Edition
Sweet Adagio
Tiniroto Twiggy
Rednalhgih Joseph
Shere Zeus
Rednalhgih Wilson
Kennebrook Jester

Aiesha Goswami
Kate Pulley

Kate Hutchison
Grace Roy
Neave O’Connell
Iris Hindrup
Hollie Clearwater
Sarah Stephens

Parawa

kd.)i(’ Hare

Open Horse 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

95cm

Splash Of Colours
Mainsfeild night rain

Top Gun

Just Milly

Captain Jack Sparrow
Rorgus

Loretta (c)
Coldstream Clyde (c)
WD Sundae

Bear

Tailormaids Theodore (c)
Fangio

Hand of God (c)
Tramway Road (c)
Double J Wolverine
Flag Duty (c)

Avino (c)

Jimmy choux MPL
Paint the Night

Wish To Be A Star (c)
HVP Ductavos (c)
Virat (c)

Step Son (c)
Beaumont Fine

Lucia (c)

Coljoy

Ballyclare

Lets Tango Too

mcne

Rhiarna Webster
Ava Hindrup

Siobhan Hazlett
Kayla wilson
Heidi Stephens
Anna Pulley
Ashleigh Butson
Mya O'Connor
Lucy Liddell

scott hindrup
Kimberleigh McCabe
Holly McGowan
Rachel Wallace
Samara McKay
Nicole White
Jayne Beattie
Stella Bowles

Mia Quinn

Anikah Moody
Kelly Taylor Covey
Nichola Baxter
Rhiarna Webster
Jayne Beattie
Abby Hore
Siobhan Hazlett
Ava Hindrup
Samantha Tasker
Savannah Bruce

Drilling # Pumping

Open Horse 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

110cm

Hand of God (c)

Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur
Dior' (c)

Rachel Wallace
Kayla Wilson



3 20
4 162
5 138
6 76
7 117
8 149
9 85
10 130
1 37
12 45
13 11
14 186
15 180
16 32
17 181
18 67
19 49

Ring 3 - Sat, 08:30 am

Kiwi Tune

Eureka Rising (c)
RichPark Outlander
Sunny Disposition (c)
Montalto

Bean (c)

Beaumont Fine
Amour Retro

Wish To Be A Star (c)
Glenbrooke Roses
Ubetcha

CWS Monarch
Danny DeVito ECPH
Dixie (c)

My Fine Line
Castanea Xtreme
Doctor Thunder

Amy Brenssell
Jess Terrill

Gail Richardson
Madison Harrex
Sarah Morris
Max Sinclair
Abby Hore
Melissa Proctor
Kelly Taylor Covey
charlotte Davie
Jayne Beattie
Corey Wood
Nicole White
Katrina cook
Abigail White
Georgie Gibbons
lan Dee

FARMING

MOSSBURN

18

1 90
2 182
3 28
4 9
5 187
19

1 93
2 18
3 182
4 96
5 57
6 187
7 184
8 56
9 169
10 40
11 90
12 53
13 9
14 4
15 161

Prancer Introductory Pony 50cm 2

Phase Art 274.2.5.1

Daddy’s Little Exception
Moonlight Rose

Toi Toi

Fizz

Joey

Ella Jones (c)
Olivia Hogg (c)
Charlotte Clarke (c)
Aiden Oudt (c)
Emma wilson ©

Dasher Introductory Pony 60cm 2

Phase Art 274.2.5.1

Swanhaven Zebadee
Willowview Noel
Moonlight Rose
Pepperwood

Deep South Miss Defy
Joey

Grand lllusion

Nixy

Magnum

Rangi

Daddy’s Little Exception
My Rustic Rebel

Fizz

Sam

Kaia

Case Jordan
Lucy Blair-Edie
Olivia Hogg (c)
Lila Ledgard
Erin Wallis (c)
Emma wilson (c)
Italy Wills
Caitlin Wallis (c)
Talia Turner (c)
Emily Crump (c)
Ella Jones (c)
Jess Downer (c)
Aiden Oudt (c)
Arabella Daly
Ellie Templeton
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71
96
161
56
57
169
105
132
140
4
184
147
93
18
90
57
167
167

146
35

124
153
141

59

122
152
25

130
112
146

Toi Toi

+

Charlotte Clarke ©

TelferYoung

Valuers Property Advisors

Frosty Introductory Pony 70cm 2

Phase Art 274.2.5.1

Phoenician Soho
Pepperwood

Kaia

Nixy

Deep South Miss Defy
Magnum

Westfield Maximus
Brynn

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Sam

Grand lllusion

Just a little Smudge
Swanhaven Zebadee
Willowview Noel
Daddy’s Little Exception
Jubilee Remington Gold
Galaxy Cloud Nine
Pinky

Aoife Greene

Lila Ledgard

Ellie Templeton
Caitlin Wallis (c)
Erin Wallis (c)
Talia Turner (c)
Joshua Broughton
Alice Pulley (c)
Electra Roskam
Arabella Daly
Italy Wills

Jenna Shefford (c)
Case Jordan
Lucy Blair-Edie
Ella Jones (c)
Erin Wallis (c)
Grace Roy

Grace Roy

DH

Eqiestrian

Christmas Lights Introductory
Horse 70cm 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

Zola CSNZ
Waterford Night Light
Lucy

Fairway Flight

Spray Paint Hoki Poki
Apsley Tiki Tane

Jam

Piccolo Delta Dawn
Sirroco Warrior Princess
turbo timer maxwell
Rednalhgih High Jinx
Stolen Masterpiece
Cachava HS

Hayley Shaw
Cherie Cournane
Jess Paul (c)
Amanda Smith
Sharn Roskam
Grace Affleck (c)
Phoebe Carson (c)
Nicole O'Bolye (c)
Taysha Chittock
nichola calder
Melissa Proctor
Allannah McRae (c)
Hayley Shaw
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Crossroqds

Healthy, happy.
high performing
horses

22 Christmas Pud Introductory Horse
80cm 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1 24 Little Elvies Introductory Pony
70cm A2 Art 238.2.1
1 102 Brandy Jodie Mason (c)
2 146 Cachava HS Hayley Shaw 1 184 Grand lllusion Italy Wills
3 176 Dream World Catherine Vincent (c) 2 71 Phoenician Soho Aoife Greene
4 122 Piccolo Delta Dawn Nicole O'Bolye (c)
5 155 Captain Jack Sparrow Heidi Stephens
6 119 Penny Duke Brooklyn Neumann (c)
7 8  Mr Storm Fleur Barker e e
8 164 Satin Flag Mia Webster (c)
9 153 Fairway Flight Amanda Smith Fa rm Ia ndS
10 78 Turbo Timer Icon Katelyn Henderson
11 35 Waterford Night Light Cherie Cournane
12 ; " gp.s'ley Tiki Tane Grace Affleck (c) 26 Schools out Introductory Horse
aint the Night Anikah Moody
14 141 Spray Paint Hoki Poki Sharn Roskam 70cm A2 Art 238.2.1
15 146 Zola CSNZ Hayley Shaw
16 30 Superstition Lara Coker (c) 1 124 Lucy Jess Paul (c)
17 124 Lucy Jess Paul (c) 2 130 Rednalhgih High Jinx Melissa Proctor
18 152 Sirroco Warrior Princess  Taysha Chittock 3 146 Zola CSNZ Hayley Shaw
19 17 Jasper HSH Jayne Blair-Edie 4 90 It's Only Money Ella Jones (c)
20 143 Chancery lane Millie Scoles 5 4 Just Milly Claire Anderson
21 8  Methven Rumours Fleur Barker 6 185 Tulira Kayla Wilson
22 78 Turbo Timer Indy Katelyn Henderson 7 112 Stolen Masterpiece Allannah McRae (c)
8 170 Pop A Manu Caitlyn Tweedie
OTH 'S 9 25  turbo timer maxwell nichola calder
o % 10 59 Jam Phoebe Carson (c)
”M‘t 11 144 Henry Matisse Martin Sellbom
= — 12 50 Waimarie Alice Jodi Denley
WIDE
—
PGG Wrightson
23 Snoops Christmas Introductory
Pony 80cm 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1
27 Santa Sack Introductory Horse
1 18 Willowview Noel Lucy Blair-Edie 80cm A2 Art 238.2.1
2 140 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Electra Roskam
3 105 Westfield Maximus Joshua Broughton
4 167 Galaxy Cloud Nine Grace Roy 1 8 Mr Storm Fleur Barker
5 55  Smok 'n' Aces Lucy Drake (c) 2 78 Turbo Timer Icon Katelyn Henderson
6 9 Pepperwood Lila Ledgard 3 90 It's Only Money Ella Jones (c)
7 29 Mararoa Kobie Breeze Hollie Clearwater 4 127 Velvet Rose Ashlea Pope (c)
8 91 Wembleybrook Liberty  Leida Joostens 5 186 Lord Hurcules Corey Wood
Fair 6 17 Jasper HSH Jayne Blair-Edie
9 48  Akatore Gem Georgia Dee (c) 7 185 thllr.a K.ay la W{lson
10 26 Piccolily Coco Cameron 8 115 Mitzi Lisa M////Ifen (©
11 36 Mustang Horseshoe Lily Cousins 9 92 Galaxy .G.oddess Mackenzie Jordan
12 57 Jubilee Remington Gold  Erin Wallis (c) 10 30  Superstition Lara Coker (c)
13 174 Oaklane's Romeo Piers van Miltenburg 1 170 Pop A Manu Caitlyn Tweedie
14 120 Beechcroft Le Dance Neave O’Connell 12 124 Lucy Jess Paul (c)
15 132 Brynn Alice Pulley (c) 13 119 Penny I?uke Brooklyn Neumann (c)
16 167 Pinky Grace Roy 14 78 Turbo Timer Indy Katelyn Henderson

CLINTON

RAREN MRACWS

L ECNINE TOUCH

PRACTITIONER

fod R IMSTRUCTOR
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146
148
160
144

147
29
55
86
120
169
174
91

48
106
131
36
161
54

143
148
66
30
17
119

115
176
92

144
127
186

Zola CSNZ
rouge
Ballykeeran
Henry Matisse

Hayley Shaw
Lyndal Sinclair
Samantha Tasker
Martin Sellbom

capeg

foair &e.mmed spa

Deck the Halls Introductory Pony
80cm A2 Art 238.2.1

Just a little Smudge
Mararoa Kobie Breeze
Smok 'n' Aces

Sweet Adagio
Beechcroft Le Dance
Magnum

Oaklane's Romeo
Wembleybrook Liberty
Fair

Akatore Gem
Westfield Maximus
Colour Mekewl
Mustang Horseshoe
Kaia

Ashton Cartier

Jenna Shefford (c)
Hollie Clearwater
Lucy Drake (c)

Kate Hutchison
Neave O’Connell
Talia Turner (c)
Piers van Miltenburg
Leida Joostens

Georgia Dee (c)
Joshua Broughton
Addy Proctor

Lily Cousins

Ellie Templeton
Payton Downs

it G Epeter

Snow Flakes Introductory Horse
90cm A2 Art 238.2.1

Chancery lane
rouge

Pixie
Superstition
Jasper HSH
Penny Duke
Mr Storm

Mitzi

Dream World
Galaxy Goddess
Henry Matisse
Velvet Rose
Lord Hurcules

Millie Scoles

Lyndal Sinclair
Stella Bowles

Lara Coker (c)
Jayne Blair-Edie
Brooklyn Neumann (c)
Fleur Barker

Lisa Milliken (c)
Catherine Vincent (c)
Mackenzie Jordan
Martin Sellbom
Ashlea Pope (c)
Corey Wood

Ring 1 - Sun, 08:00 am
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20
35
103
52
99
177
22
12
20
92
67
150

113

20

74
101
150

16
173
34

175
46

157
39

73
137

Open Horse 115cm A2 Art 238.2.1

KWL Midship
MF Lexicon
Prince Of Brooks
Ngahiwi Nimbus
Mellivora BP

TH Jasmine
NeverSayNever
Gargamel

Kiwi Tune
Ludovico FF
Castanea Xtreme

PL Diamond In The
Rough

Silver Hearts Legacy
GP Touch of Magic
Bayly Road

DUNSTAN

HORSEFEEDS

Amy Brenssell
Cherie Cournane
Kimberleigh McCabe
Sarah Dixon

Holly Mackenzie
Jessamy Wales
Makaela Bruce
Sarah Beck

Amy Brenssell
Mackenzie Jordan
Georgie Gibbons
Ashleigh Smail

Jade McRae
Talia Allison
Amy Brenssell

Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur Rider
110-120cm AMS5 Art 238.2.2

Too Tango

Lusetti

PL Diamond In The
Rough

Colton AF

Houston ST

Just Amber

Oak Lane's Star
Glenbrooke Final Rose

Silk Road
Ascari

Desley Haas
Kathryn Manson
Ashleigh Smail

Suzanne Black
Frank van Miltenburg
Michelle Coombes

Rik van Miltenburg
Tanya Davie

Lana Stevens
Anna Crooks

Hussey Paint & Panel Pony Mini
Prix 115cm Art 238.2.2

Bespoke
Rum Tum Tui

caseylee gubb
Kaiya Goswami
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2

84
66
64
172
167
58

Tallyho Scoundrel
Windward Finnick
Benrose Starlight
Harrison James
Windsor Gangster
Painted Wing

Grace Hore

Stella Bowles

Sophie Emma Fountain
kendra van leeuwen
Grace Roy

Brylee Dunphy

COUNTRY

19
128

Country TV Pony Grand Prix 120-
130cm Art 273.3.3.1

Benrose Silver Shadow
Fun House

T

O

Summer Borrie
Angus Price

CAVALLERIA TOSCANA

34

a b~ wOwN -

36

31
83
107
180
15

Cavalleria Toscana Horse Mini Prix
135cm AMb5n Art 238.2.2

First Lady

Beaumont Birdie
Corrida

Blytheburn Cuban Rose
Cera Catalina

Macca

Pippa Collins
Jessica Hore
Tyler McKee
Nicole White
Jaimee Bird

Where Champions Are Bred

Lodge

Open Horse Championship 120cm

AMS5 Art 238.2.2

oY
A %5

1 125
2 2
3 2
4 3

5 128
6 181
7 125
8 52
9 83
10 173
11 103
12 20
13 12
14 107
15 125
37

1 92
2 83
320
4 7
5 16
6 39
7 181
8 103
9 8
10 45
1 3
12 175
13 157
14 49
15 98
16 3
17 103
18 22
19 117
20 31
21 79
22 113
23 101
24 135

38

1 129
2 188

Obelix MVNZ
Bayly Road
Renamour APH
Mustang Mochaccino
Veroana

Rocky Ridge
Sienna MVNZ
Ngahiwi Nimbus
Global PH Mylorde
Houston ST
Whole Lota Rosie
KWL Midship
Gargamel

Hashtag Yolo HSH
Carrado MVNZ

Grace percy

Amy Brenssell
Victoria Brown

Talia Allison

Angus Price

Abigail White

Grace percy

Sarah Dixon

Jessica Hore

Frank van Miltenburg
Kimberleigh McCabe
Amy Brenssell
Sarah Beck

Tyler McKee
Grace percy

MATAURA
LICENSING
TRUST

Open Horse Championship 110cm

AMS5 Art 238.2.2

Ludovico FF
Centino

Kiwi Tune

Pl fox d' amour
Castellane AF
Ascari

My Fine Line

Satin Jitterbug
Dubbel Shot Il
Glenbrooke Roses
MF Lexicon

Oak Lane's Star
Silk Road

Doctor Thunder

Mr Kingsman

GP Touch of Magic
Prince Of Brooks
NeverSayNever
Montalto

bonjour sph

Coljoy

Silver Hearts Legacy
Lusetti

Haupouri Dakota NZPH

Mackenzie Jordan
Jessica Hore

Amy Brenssell
Maygen gubb
Suzanne Black
Anna Crooks
Abigail White
Kimberleigh McCabe
Gemma Johnson
charlotte Davie
Cherie Cournane
Rik van Miltenburg
Lana Stevens

lan Dee

Nadia Lyders
Talia Allison
Kimberleigh McCabe
Makaela Bruce
Sarah Morris
Pippa Collins

Ava Hindrup

Jade McRae
Kathryn Manson
Cara Quinn

Ring 2 - Sun, 08:00 am

Equine

“Central Ltd

Open Pony 90cm A2 Art 238.2.1

Zeus (c)
Saltaire Nemo

Hannah Price
Isabelle Helm
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152
81
120
133
111
86
100
174
26
136
167
29
27
43

131
156

11
180
185
97
171

80
110
143
88
23
127
101
164
119
66
11
163
42
123

121
15

19

134
103
115
155

Galaxy Spider

Shere Zeus
Beechcroft Le Dance
Second Edition
Brackenleighs Requim
Sweet Adagio
Ellangowan Spy
Oaklane's Romeo
Piccolily

Folly Diva

Tiniroto Twiggy
Rednalhgih Wilson
Awakino Christmas Star
Ava

Stonefields Xquisite
Kennebrook Jester

WP 45

WORLD CLASS ]UMP":

Taysha Chittock
Iris Hindrup
Neave O’Connell
Kate Pulley
Hazel McRae
Kate Hutchison
Jessica Mann
Piers van Miltenburg
Coco Cameron
Aiesha Goswami
Grace Roy

Hollie Clearwater
Ruby Cameron
Eleana Daly

Addy Proctor
Sarah Stephens

Op.

mmw.shnmumps.m.nz

Introductory Horse 90cm A2 Art

238.2.1

Flag Duty (c)

Double J Wolverine
Just Milly

WD Sundae
Savanna Blue (c)
Fozzy Logic

Bear

B/L Country Squire
valadons choice

LV No Doubt

Lets Tango Too
Velvet Rose
Sanchez (c)

Satin Flag

Penny Duke

Avino (c)

Step Son (c)

Virat (c)

Jimmy choux MPL
Belladina RS (c)

Doc Hudson
Coldstream Clyde (c)
Double J Wilbur
Daisy Duke

Rorgus

Tailormaids Theodore (c)
Mitzi

Captain Jack Sparrow

Jayne Beattie

Nicole White

Kayla wilson

Lucy Liddell

Fleur Van Brecht
Tracy Affleck

scott hindrup

Casey McMaster
Millie Scoles

Kayley Johnson
Savannah Bruce
Ashlea Pope (c)
Kathryn Manson

Mia Webster (c)
Brooklyn Neumann (c)
Stella Bowles

Jayne Beattie
Rhiarna Webster
Mia Quinn
Tallulah-May Patterson
Tracy Affleck

Mya O'Connor
Jaimee Bird
Summer Borrie

Anna Pulley
Kimberleigh McCabe
Lisa Milliken (c)
Heidi Stephens

Waipounamu
CONTRACTING

I3
o
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15
32
158
151
180
12
101
76
66
79
163
123
121

42

165
10

77
160
24
110
37
11
180
177
88
130
185

162

Open Horse 100cm A2 Art 238.2.1

Double J Wilbur
Dixie (c)

Inquisitive

Roxanne

Double J Wolverine
King Curtis (c)
Sanchez (c)

Sunny Disposition (c)
Avino (c)

Mainsfeild night rain
Splash Of Colours
Belladina RS (c)
Coldstream Clyde (c)
Mustang Firefly (c)
Jimmy choux MPL

Melisanda Luna Rosa
HVP Ductavos (c)

Lucia (c)

Ballyclare

Loretta (c)

B/L Country Squire
Wish To Be A Star (c)
Ubetcha

Danny DeVito ECPH
TH Jasmine

LV No Doubt

Amour Retro
Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur
Dior' (c)

Eureka Rising (c

Jaimee Bird
Katrina cook
Mya Stratford
Jaimee smale
Nicole White
Sarah Beck
Kathryn Manson
Madison Harrex
Stella Bowles
Ava Hindrup
Rhiarna Webster
Tallulah-May Patterson
Mya O'Connor
Talia Allison

Mia Quinn

Xyla Tripp
Nichola Baxter

Siobhan Hazlett
Samantha Tasker
Ashleigh Butson
Casey McMaster
Kelly Taylor Covey
Jayne Beattie
Nicole White
Jessamy Wales
Kayley Johnson
Melissa Proctor
Kayla Wilson

Jess Terrill

ADVANCE B

AGRICULTURE Ltd /

41

152
133
111
33

129
156
120
69
79
43
161
126
129
137
27
81

Open Pony 100cm A2 Art 238.2.1

Galaxy Spider

Second Edition
Brackenleighs Requim
Riverview Park Zipporah
I (c)

Zin Zan Zinny
Kennebrook Jester
Rednalhgih Joseph

My Rainbow Rhythm
Harry Potter Bombarda
Ava

Rocket Man

Galaxy in Disguise
Zeus (c)

Just Fair

Awakino Christmas Star
Galaxy Magician

Taysha Chittock
Kate Pulley
Hazel McRae
Caitlin Cook

Hannah Price
Sarah Stephens
Neave O’Connell
Heidi Green
Ava Hindrup
Eleana Daly
Ellie Templeton
Annabel Peters
Hannah Price
Kaiya Goswami
Ruby Cameron
Iris Hindrup
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188
33

63

49
24
76
160
104
103
138

162
89

103
79
38
130
165
23
180
42
85

171
108
106

O

Auto Electrical & Air Conditioning Repairs
Suppliers of Batteries, Parts & Services

Open Pony 110cm A2 Art 238.2.1

Gracebrook Rockstar Isabelle Helm
Riverview Park Zipporah  Caitlin Cook
Il (c)

TS Cassino Harriet Baker
Horeke Chief Sarah hay

Open Horse 110cm AMS5 Art 238.2.2

Doctor Thunder lan Dee

Loretta (c) Ashleigh Butson
Sunny Disposition (c) Madison Harrex
Ballyclare Samantha Tasker
Kace (c) Teegan McCabe
Ngahiwi Knight Kimberleigh McCabe
RichPark Outlander Gail Richardson
Eureka Rising (c) Jess Terrill

Dubbel Shot Il Gemma Johnson

Open Horse Championship 100cm

AMS5 Art 238.2.2

Ngahiwi Knight Kimberleigh McCabe
Coljoy Ava Hindrup
HVP Hudson (c) Ginny Crawford
Amour Retro Melissa Proctor
Melisanda Luna Rosa Xyla Tripp

Lets Tango Too Savannah Bruce
Danny DeVito ECPH Nicole White
Jimmy choux MPL Mia Quinn
Beaumont Fine Abby Hore
Mustang Firefly (c) Talia Allison
Savanna Blue (c) Fleur Van Brecht
Echo HSH Nicola McLennan

Tramway Road (c) Samara McKay

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

45
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32
155
79
103
80
77
12
104

Dixie (c) Katrina cook
Captain Jack Sparrow Heidi Stephens
Mainsfeild night rain Ava Hindrup
Tailormaids Theodore (c) Kimberleigh McCabe
Bear scoft hindrup

Lucia (c) Siobhan Hazlett
King Curtis (c) Sarah Beck

Kace (c) Teegan McCabe

Harper Horsecoaches

Professionally Designed and Built Horsecoaches

81
129
168
156
86
126
65
137
69
79
81

135
64
84
70
63
161

137
135
64

Open Pony Championship 100cm
AM5 Art 238.2.2

Galaxy Magician Iris Hindrup

Zin Zan Zinny Hannah Price
Onisha Summer Roy
Kennebrook Jester Sarah Stephens
Sweet Adagio Kate Hutchison
Galaxy in Disguise Annabel Peters
Sugar and Sass Bella Grace Fountain
Just Fair Kaiya Goswami
My Rainbow Rhythm Heidi Green
Harry Potter Bombarda Ava Hindrup
Shere Zeus Iris Hindrup

QUI-LISE

Open Pony Equi-lise Series 110cm
AMS Art 238.2.2

Ellen Vanin Untouchable Cara Quinn

Graceland Sophie Emma Fountain
Shes a Cracker Grace Hore

Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene

Horeke Chief Sarah hay

Rocket Man Ellie Templeton

TS Cassino Harriet Baker

Rum Tum Tui Kaiya Goswami
Kaycee Replicate Cara Quinn

Just Lucky Sophie Emma Fountain



Ring 3 - Sun, 08:00 am
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93
96
68

187
182
168
53

18
161
93
132
44
167
68
96
140
71
147
167
169

153
144
146
50

/ Warren
Farrier

\Services /|

Sleigh Bells Introductory Pony
60cm AMS5 IJO Art 238.2.2

Swanhaven Zebadee
Pepperwood

Kabo Zoolander

Fizz

Joey

Moonlight Rose
Onisha

My Rustic Rebel

Case Jordan
Lila Ledgard
Sophie Gile
Aiden Oudt (c)
Emma wilson (c)
Olivia Hogg (c)
Summer Roy
Jess Downer ©

Gore N2y

Jingle Bells Introductory Pony
70cm AMS IJO Art 238.2.2

Willowview Noel

Kaia

Swanhaven Zebadee
Brynn

Sam

Galaxy Cloud Nine
Kabo Zoolander
Pepperwood

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Phoenician Soho
Just a little Smudge
Pinky

Magnum

Lucy Blair-Edie
Ellie Templeton
Case Jordan
Alice Pulley (c)
Arabella Daly
Grace Roy
Sophie Gile

Lila Ledgard
Electra Roskam
Aoife Greene
Jenna Shefford (c)
Grace Roy
Talia Turner ©

Santas Little Helper Introductory
Horse 70cm AMS5 1JO Art 238.2.2

Fairway Flight
Henry Matisse
Cachava HS
Waimarie Alice

Amanda Smith
Martin Sellbom
Hayley Shaw
Jodi Denley

5 130
6 4
7 25
8 112
9 141
10 3%
11 124
12 59
13 139
14 51
15 98
16 184
17 146
50
1 146
2 78
3 98
4 185
5 160
6 92
7 141
8 153
9 119
10 127
11 184
12 152
13 3
14 124
15 143
16 17
17 89
18 130
19 144
20 78
21 146
51
1 91
2 36
3 169
4 18
5 55
6 96
7 140
8 174
9 161

Rednalhgih High Jinx
Just Milly

turbo timer maxwell
Stolen Masterpiece
Spray Paint Hoki Poki
Waterford Night Light
Lucy

Jam

Mack

Daisy

Mikey

Little Ginge

Zola CSNZ

Melissa Proctor
Claire Anderson
nichola calder
Allannah McRae (c)
Sharn Roskam
Cherie Cournane
Jess Paul (c)
Phoebe Carson (c)
Gerdien Roossink

Briar Lee
Nadia Lyders

Italy Wills
Hayley Shaw

SOUTH |13

Rudulphs Introductory Horse 80cm
AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

Cachava HS

Turbo Timer Icon
Mikey

Tulira

Ballykeeran

Galaxy Goddess
Spray Paint Hoki Poki
Fairway Flight

Penny Duke

Velvet Rose

Little Ginge

Sirroco Warrior Princess
Waterford Night Light
Lucy

Chancery lane
Jasper HSH

Sailin Kate
Rednalhgih High Jinx
Henry Matisse

Turbo Timer Indy
Zola CSNZ

Hayley Shaw
Katelyn Henderson
Nadia Lyders
Kayla Wilson
Samantha Tasker
Mackenzie Jordan
Sharn Roskam
Amanda Smith
Brooklyn Neumann (c)
Ashlea Pope (c)
Italy Wills

Taysha Chittock
Cherie Cournane
Jess Paul (c)

Millie Scoles
Jayne Blair-Edie
Gemma Johnson
Melissa Proctor
Martin Sellbom
Katelyn Henderson
Hayley Shaw

@D@W@DD

GOH'I'RAG'I‘IHG

Blitzin Introductory Pony 80cm 2
Phase Art 274.1.5.2

Wembleybrook Liberty
Fair

Mustang Horseshoe
Magnum

Willowview Noel
Smok 'n' Aces
Pepperwood

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Oaklane's Romeo
Kaia

Leida Joostens

Lily Cousins

Talia Turner (c)
Lucy Blair-Edie
Lucy Drake (c)

Lila Ledgard

Electra Roskam
Piers van Miltenburg
Ellie Templeton
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147
131
71
29
106
132
48
120

29
131
131
36
133
29
167
100

174
29

Just a little Smudge
Colour Mekewl
Phoenician Soho
Mararoa Kobie Breeze
Westfield Maximus
Brynn

Akatore Gem
Beechcroft Le Dance

Jenna Shefford (c)
Addy Proctor
Aoife Greene
Hollie Clearwater
Joshua Broughton
Alice Pulley (c)
Georgia Dee (c)
Neave O’Connell

t+ce0s0000000000000 0

Red Nose Open Pony 90cm 2 Phase

Art 274.1.5.2

Tinkerbell EA
Stonefields Xquisite
Colour Mekewl
Mustang Horseshoe
Second Edition
Mararoa Kobie Breeze
Tiniroto Twiggy
Ellangowan Spy
Wembleybrook Liberty
Fair

Oaklane's Romeo
Rednalhgih Wilson

Hollie Clearwater
Addy Proctor
Addy Proctor
Lily Cousins
Kate Pulley
Hollie Clearwater
Grace Roy
Jessica Mann
Leida Joostens

Piers van Miltenburg
Hollie Clearwater

Hokonui Sport Horses

116
66
144
17
92

Frosty The Snowman Introductory
Horse 90cm 2 Phase Art 27.1.5.2

Paint the Night
Pixie

Henry Matisse
Jasper HSH
Galaxy Goddess

Anikah Moody
Stella Bowles
Martin Sellbom
Jayne Blair-Edie
Mackenzie Jordan

Peak Performance Massage

54 Donner Introductory Horse 70cm 2
Phase Art 274.1.5.2

1 176 Tickets On Her Catherine Vincent (c)
2 50 Waimarie Alice Jodi Denley

3 51 Daisy Briar Lee

4 139 Mack Gerdien Roossink

5 25  turbo timer maxwell nichola calder

6 59 Jam Phoebe Carson (c)

55 Sleigh Bells Introductory Horse
80cm 2 Phase Art 274.1.5.2

1 78  Turbo Timer Indy Katelyn Henderson
2 176 Tickets On Her Catherine Vincent (c)
3 139 Mack Gerdien Roossink

4 50 Waimarie Alice Jodi Denley

5 160 Ballykeeran Samantha Tasker

6 184 Little Ginge Italy Wills

7 176 Tickets On Her Catherine Vincent (c)
8 124 Lucy Jess Paul (c)

9 89  Sailin Kate Gemma Johnson

10 78 Turbo Timer Icon Katelyn Henderson

agricentre

56 Blitzen Introductory Pony 80cm 2
Phase 274.1.5.2

1 167 Pinky
2 55 Smok 'n' Aces

Grace Roy
Lucy Drake (c)



105
36

169
167
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Westfield Maximus
Mustang Horseshoe
Magnum

Galaxy Cloud Nine

Joshua Broughton
Lily Cousins

Talia Turner (c)
Grace Roy

Show Hunter Ponies - Sat, 08:00 am
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60
62
100
116
140
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182
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60
62
116
140
182
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103

7
47
60
62
168
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Pony Practice Round #1 60cm

Chelton Light Secret
Rednalhgih Lexi
Jubilee Heera Nagina
Rednalhgih Ellis
Ellangowan Spy

Sally

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Monteith Raindance
Moonlight Rose

Scarlet Baker
Eila Currie-Quinn
Jade Miller

Olivia McEwan
Jessica Mann
Anikah Moody
Electra Roskam
Xanthe Saunders
Olivia Hogg (c)

Pony Practice Round #2 60cm

Rangi

Jubilee night call
Jubilee Heera Nagina
Rednalhgih Ellis
Sally

Colour Mekewl

Afallons Royal
Arabseque

Uberhorse

Emily Crump (c)
Jacob Davie
Jade Miller
Olivia McEwan
Anikah Moody
Addy Proctor
Briar Sharp

Cat A - Welcome Pony 60cm

Jubilee Heera Nagina
Rednalhgih Ellis

Sally

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka

Jade Miller
Olivia McEwan
Anikah Moody
Electra Roskam

Moonlight Rose Olivia Hogg ©
Combined
V Veterinary

/—\—//‘ Services

Cat A - Open Pony HOYQ 60cm

Chelton Light Secret
Jubilee night call
Jubilee Heera Nagina
Rednalhgih Ellis
Afallons Royal Salute

Scarlet Baker
Jacob Davie
Jade Miller
Olivia McEwan
Summer Roy

H®

104
17

2 47
3 62
4 168

RSLYX

Cat A - Open Pony HOYQ 70cm

Chelton Light Secret
Jubilee night call
Rednalhgih Ellis
Afallons Royal Salute

[/QJ\J \

\\

SHOW HUNTER

105
147
3 62
4 120
5 168
106
17

2 47
3 62
4 168
107

1 4
2 61
3 169

Scarlet Baker
Jacob Davie
Olivia McEwan
Summer Roy

BOP & Waikato SH Groups 12 &
Under Equitation Series (cannot
enter class 113) 70cm

Jubilee night call
Rednalhgih Ellis
Rednalhgih Joseph
Afallons Royal Salute

Jacob Davie
Olivia McEwan
Neave O’Connell
Summer Roy

vero!/

Vero Insurance Cat A Pony High

Points 70cm

Chelton Light Secret
Jubilee night call
Rednalhgih Ellis
Afallons Royal Salute

Scarlet Baker
Jacob Davie
Olivia McEwan
Summer Roy

ELITE

Cat B - Welcome Pony 70cm

Sam
JC amazing grace
Magnum

Arabella Daly

Chloe Miller
Talia Turner ©
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154
95

100
131
145

61
154

154

95
131

145

61
154

154
95

120
131
145

61
154

ONI

Cat B - Open Pony HOYQ 70cm

El Alpha G Wizz
Crossiebeg Carra (c)
Ellangowan Spy

Anna Smith
Sylvan Lawn
Jessica Mann

Colour Mekewl Addy Proctor
Afallons Royal Briar Sharp
Arabseque

JC amazing grace Chloe Miller
Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

Cat B - Open Pony HOYQ 80cm

Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
Crossiebeg Carra (c) Sylvan Lawn
Colour Mekewl Addy Proctor
Afallons Royal Briar Sharp
Arabseque

JC amazing grace Chloe Miller
El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

FIBER
FRESH

Optimising Nature’s Brilliance

Fiber Fresh Cat B Pony High Points
80cm

Anna Smith
Sylvan Lawn
Neave O’Connell

Starlight Smarda
Crossiebeg Carra (c)
Rednalhgih Joseph

Colour Mekewl Addy Proctor
Afallons Royal Briar Sharp
Arabseque

JC amazing grace Chloe Miller
El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

A

BRIDGESTONE

111 Cat C Welcome Pony 80cm

1 27  Tallyho Elderberry
2 142 Monteith Raindance

Ruby Cameron
Xanthe Saunders

112 Cat C Open Pony HOYQ 80cm
1 27  Tallyho Elderberry Ruby Cameron
2 41 Rednalhgih Lexi Eila Currie-Quinn

3 142 Monteith Raindance Xanthe Saunders

bigonwriting
.

113 Big on Writing Pony Equitation

Series (cannot enter class 105)
1 41 Rednalhgih Lexi Eila Currie-Quinn
2 617 JC amazing grace Chloe Miller

3 154 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

 TRANSPORT REPAIRS

SOUTH ISLAND SOLUTION

114 Cat C Open Pony 90cm

1 27  Tallyho Elderberry
2 41 Rednalhgih Lexi

Ruby Cameron
Eila Currie-Quinn



Aniwell

115 Aniwell Cat C Pony High Points
90cm
1 41 Rednalhgih Lexi Eila Currie-Quinn

Show Hunter Hacks - Sat, approx.

12:30 pm

150 Horse Practice Round #1 80cm

1 183 Marimekko Andrea Wills

2 30  Superstition Lara Coker (c)

3 34  JustIn Thyme Il Michelle Coombes
4 70  Aramis Eilish Greene

5 97 WD Sundae Lucy Liddell

6 98 Mikey Nadia Lyders

7 109 Pennbretti Peri Gwyn Jo McMaster

8 153 High Ho Silver Amanda Smith

9 17 Jasper HSH Jayne Blair-Edie
10 183 MF LoraX Andrea Wills

151 Horse Practice Round #2 80cm

1 183 MF LoraX Andrea Wills

2 14 Token (c) Jayne Beer

3 17 Jasper HSH Jayne Blair-Edie

4 30  Superstition Lara Coker (c)

5 34 JustIn Thyme ll Michelle Coombes
6 46  Glenbrooke All Roses Tanya Davie

7 82 Quicksilver (c) Kendra Holt

8 98 Mikey Nadia Lyders

9 102 Brandy Jodie Mason (c)
10 109 Pennbretti Peri Gwyn Jo McMaster

11 110 Sweet Escape Casey McMaster
12 153 High Ho Silver Amanda Smith

13 176 Dream World Catherine Vincent (c)
14 13 peta pan (c) Aleina Beer

15 183 Marimekko Andrea Wills

6 98

7 102
8 109
9 110
10 121
11 146
12 153
13 176
14 23

15 183
153

1 13

2 14

3 23

4 30

5 34

6 82

7 87

8 110
9 113
10 121
11 146
12 159

Mikey

Brandy

Pennbretti Peri Gwyn
Sweet Escape
Coldstream Clyde (c)
PL Flying Spur

High Ho Silver
Dream World

Its Just George
Marimekko

Nadia Lyders

Jodie Mason (c)

Jo McMaster

Casey McMaster
Mya O'Connor
Hayley Shaw
Amanda Smith
Catherine Vincent (c)
Savannah Bruce
Andrea Wills

HORSEFEEDS

Open Horse HOYQ 90cm

peta pan (c)
Token (c)

Its Just George
Superstition
Just In Thyme Il
Quicksilver (c)
Mackattack
Sweet Escape

Swayze
Coldstream Clyde (c)

PL Flying Spur
Stone River Titan

Aleina Beer
Jayne Beer
Savannah Bruce
Lara Coker (c)
Michelle Coombes
Kendra Holt
Annabel Innes
Casey McMaster
Jade McRae
Mya O'Connor
Hayley Shaw
Lucy Swain

COACHWORK LTD

Fonlerly
~-&ry forlife

152 Welcome Horse 80cm

1
2
3
4
5

183 MF LoraX

30  Superstition

34  JustIn Thyme Il
82 Quicksilver (c)
87 Mackattack

Andrea Wills

Lara Coker (c)
Michelle Coombes
Kendra Holt
Annabel Innes

154 Open Horse HOYQ 100cm

1 13 peta pan (c) Aleina Beer

2 14 Token (c) Jayne Beer

3 23 Its Just George Savannah Bruce
4 46  Glenbrooke All Roses Tanya Davie

5 70  Aramis Eilish Greene

6 94  Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth
7 113 Swayze Jade McRae

8 146 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

9 159 Stone River Titan Lucy Swain
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155 Sport Horses Junior High Points

HOYQ 100cm Thai & kiwi fusion food
1 70  Aramis Eilish Greene
2 87 Mackattack Annabel Innes

159 Open Horse HOYQ 110cm

1 75 His Lordship Alex Horvath
2 146 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
156 Carousel Equestrian Amateur High
T NRRIViE
1 46  Glenbrooke All Roses Tanya Davie
2 75 His Lordship Alex Horvath FEED TO SUCCEED
4 94  Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth . .
5 113 Swayze Jade McRae 160 NRM Horse High Points HOYQ
6 117 Montalto Sarah Morris
7 146 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw 1 46  Glenbrooke All Roses Tanya Davie
8 159 Stone River Titan Lucy Swain 2 94  Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth
3 146 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
G
V% Show Hunter Ponies - Sun, 08:00 am
X
SHOWHUNTER 200 Pony Practice Round #1 60cm
1 7 Chelton Light Secret Scarlet Baker
157 ESNZ Junior Equitation Series 2 18 Willowview Noel Lucy Blair-Edie
HOYQ 100cm 3 40 Rangi Emily Crump (c)
4 41 Rednalhgih Lexi Eila Currie-Quinn
) N 5 60 Jubilee Heera Nagina Jade Miller
1T 70 Aramis Eilish Greene 6 62 Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
2 87 Mackattack Annabel Innes 7 116 Sally Anikah Moody
8 140 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Electra Roskam
9 142 Monteith Raindance Xanthe Saunders
10 182 Moonlight Rose Olivia Hogg (c)

201 Pony Practice Round #2 60cm

1 18 Willowview Noel Lucy Blair-Edie
2 47  Jubilee night call Jacob Davie
3 60 Jubilee Heera Nagina Jade Miller
158 PL Performance Horses Adult 4 62 Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
Equitation Series 100cm 5 68 Kabo Zoolander Sophie Gile
6 116 Sally Anikah Moody
3 46  Glenbrooke All Roses Tanya Davie ! 145 gfzz:ggti)l: perial Briar Sharp

4 159 Stone River Titan Lucy Swain



202

o Ok WN -

203
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60
62
68
116
140
182

47
60
62
168

Uberhorse

Cat A Welcome Pony 60cm

Jubilee Heera Nagina Jade Miller
Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
Kabo Zoolander Sophie Gile
Sally Anikah Moody

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Electra Roskam

Moonlight Rose Olivia Hogg ©
Combined
V Veterinary

_./\//—i Services

Cat A Open Pony HOYQ 60cm

Scarlet Baker
Jacob Davie
Jade Miller
Olivia McEwan
Summer Roy

Chelton Light Secret
Jubilee night call
Jubilee Heera Nagina
Rednalhgih Ellis
Afallons Royal Salute

204

A WON -~

205

w

47
62
168

SHOW HUNTER

62
120
145

168

Cat A Open Pony HOYQ 70cm

Scarlet Baker
Jacob Davie
Olivia McEwan
Summer Roy

Chelton Light Secret
Jubilee night call
Rednalhgih Ellis
Afallons Royal Salute

[
\J\\

BOP & Waikato SH Groups 12
Years & Under Equitation series
70cm (cannot enter class 213)

Olivia McEwan
Neave O’Connell

Rednalhgih Ellis
Rednalhgih Joseph

Afallons Imperial Briar Sharp
Distinction
Afallons Royal Salute Summer Roy

206
17

2 47
3 62
4 168
207

1 u
2 61
3 68
4 145

vero!/

Vero Insurance Cat A Pony High

Points 70cm

Chelton Light Secret

Jubilee night call
Rednalhgih Ellis

Afallons Royal Salute

GIELITE

Scarlet Baker
Jacob Davie
Olivia McEwan
Summer Roy

Cat B Welcome Pony 70cm

Sam
JC amazing grace
Kabo Zoolander

Afallons Imperial
Distinction

Arabella Daly
Chloe Miller
Sophie Gile
Briar Sharmp

208

1 154
2 145
3 9%
4 61
5 154
6 145
209

1 145
2 154
3 61

Cat B Open Pony HOYQ 70cm

El Alpha G Wizz

Afallons Royal
Arabseque

Crossiebeg Carra (c)
JC amazing grace
Starlight Smarda

Afallons Imperial
Distinction

Anna Smith
Briar Shamp

Sylvan Lawn
Chloe Miller
Anna Smith
Briar Shamp

Cat B Open Pony HOYQ 80cm

Afallons Royal
Arabseque

El Alpha G Wizz
JC amazing grace

Briar Shamp

Anna Smith
Chloe Miller



5 145
6 154
210

1 145
2 154
3 61
4 %
5 120
6 145
7 154
211
12
2 142
3 169
212
12
2 4
3 142

Crossiebeg Carra (c) Sylvan Lawn

Afallons Imperial Briar Sharp
Distinction
Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

FIBER
FRESH

Optimising Nature’s Brilliance

Fiber Fresh Cat B Pony High Points
80cm

Afallons Royal Briar Sharp
Arabseque

El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
JC amazing grace Chloe Miller

Crossiebeg Carra (c)
Rednalhgih Joseph

Sylvan Lawn
Neave O’Connell

Afallons Imperial Briar Sharp

Distinction

Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
BRIDGESTONE

Cat C Welcome Pony 80cm

Tallyho Elderberry
Monteith Raindance
Magnum

Ruby Cameron
Xanthe Saunders
Talia Turner ©

Cat C Open Pony HOYQ 80cm

Tallyho Elderberry
Rednalhgih Lexi
Monteith Raindance

Ruby Cameron
Eila Currie-Quinn
Xanthe Saunders

bigonwriting

213

1 41
2 61
3 154
214

1 27
2 4
215
90cm

1 41

Big on Writing Pony Equitation
Series 80cm (cannot enter class

205)

Rednalhgih Lexi
JC amazing grace
Starlight Smarda

Eila Currie-Quinn
Chloe Miller
Anna Smith

Cat C Open Pony HOYQ 90cm

Tallyho Elderberry
Rednalhgih Lexi

)

Ruby Cameron
Eila Currie-Quinn

Aniwell

Aniwell Cat C Pony High Points

Rednalhgih Lexi

Eila Currie-Quinn

Show Hunter Hacks - Sun, approx.
12:30 pm

250

183
34
70
98
109
141
153
17
183

© O NO O~ WN -

251

183
14
17
34

109
110
153
13
0 183

= © 0O NO O WN =
©
[S3]

Horse Practice Round #1 80cm

MF LoraX

Just In Thyme I
Aramis

Mikey

Pennbretti Peri Gwyn
Spray Paint Hoki Poki
High Ho Silver
Jasper HSH
Marimekko

Andrea Wills
Michelle Coombes
Eilish Greene
Nadia Lyders

Jo McMaster
Sharn Roskam
Amanda Smith
Jayne Blair-Edie
Andrea Wills

Horse Practice Round #2 80cm

Marimekko

Token (c)

Jasper HSH

Just In Thyme I
Mikey

Pennbretti Peri Gwyn
Sweet Escape

High Ho Silver

peta pan (c)

MF LoraX

Andrea Wills
Jayne Beer

Jayne Blair-Edie
Michelle Coombes
Nadia Lyders

Jo McMaster
Casey McMaster
Amanda Smith
Aleina Beer
Andrea Wills



7 113 Swayze Jade McRae

8 118 Donnerspiel Elisha Morrison
9 121 Coldstream Clyde (c) Mya O'Connor
10 146 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
11 159 Stone River Titan Lucy Swain

i @"—‘et_[g
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252 Welcome Horse 80cm

SPORT
HORSE

1 183 MF LoraX Andrea Wills

2 34 JustIn Thyme ll Michelle Coombes

3 87 Mackattack Annabel Innes . . .
4 97 WD Sundae Lucy Liddell 255 Sport Horses Junior High Points
5 98 Mikey Nadia Lyders 100cm

6 109 Pennbretti Peri Gwyn Jo McMaster

7 110 Sweet Escape Casey McMaster 1 70 Aramis Eilish Greene
8 146 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw 2 87 Mackattack Annabel Innes
9 153 High Ho Silver Amanda Smith

10 23 Its Just George Savannah Bruce ?

11 183 Marimekko

Andrea Wills 1

7CE

256 Carousel Equestrian Amateur High
Points 100cm

HORSEFEEDS

1 46  Glenbrooke All Roses Tanya Davie
2 75 His Lordship Alex Horvath
3 94  Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth
253 Open Horse HOYQ 90cm 4 113 Swayze Jade McRae
5 117 Montalto Sarah Morris
1 13 peta pan (c) Aleina Beer 6 118 Donne.rsplel Elisha Morrison
7 146 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
2 23  Its Just George Savannah Bruce 8 159 St River Tit L Swai
3 34 Justin Thymell Michelle Coombes one River titan ucy swain
4 46  Glenbrooke All Roses Tanya Davie
5 87  Mackattack Annabel Innes L
6 110 Sweet Escape Casey McMaster \.0‘;—:
7 113 Swayze Jade McRae N\%
, , . Y7
8 118 Donnerspiel Elisha Morrison \<
9 146 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw SHOWHUNTER
10 159 Stone River Titan Lucy Swain

257 ESNZ Junior Equitation Series
100cm

COACHWORK LTD
\ 1 70 Aramis

2 87 Mackattack
254 Open Horse HOYQ 100cm

Eilish Greene
Annabel Innes

Aleina Beer
Jayne Beer
Savannah Bruce
Eilish Greene
Alex Horvath
Malisa Landreth

13 peta pan (c)

14 Token (c)

23 lts Just George

70  Aramis

75 His Lordship

94  Southwood Reckless

OO WN =



258

259

260

46
159

14

46
94

PL Performance Horses Adult
Equitation Series 100cm

Glenbrooke All Roses Tanya Davie
Stone River Titan Lucy Swain

Thai & kiwi fusion food

Open Horse HOYQ 110cm

Token (c) Jayne Beer

NI

FEED TO SUCCEED
NRM Horse High Points 110cm

Glenbrooke All Roses Tanya Davie
Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth



SHOW JUMPING Southland Festival Show
Indicative Timetable summary - subject to change as the show progresses. As at 10.30pm 6/12/22
Ring 1 Day Saturday
Class #{1 H110TP 2 P110TP 3 P120TP 4 H120TP 5 H130TP 6 JR 120A5 |7 PA125A5 (8 YR 130A5 |9 H115 A5
Start 8:30 am 9:40 am 10:25 am 10:54 am 11:45 am TOI 12:52 pm 1:29 pm 1:59 pm 2:24 pm
End 9:20 am 10:05 am 10:34 am 11:25am 11:52 am 1:09 pm 1:39 pm 2:04 pm 3:27 pm
Ring 2 Day Saturday
Class #{10 PSOA5 |11 H90A5 |12 H100A5 13 P100A5 |14 P110A5 (15 P95TP 16 H95TP 17 H110TP
Start 8:30 am 9:46 am 11:08 am TOI 1:16 pm 2:18 pm 3:00 pm 3:49 pm 5:08 pm
End 9:26 am 10:48 am 12:36 pm 1:58 pm 2:40 pm 3:29 pm 4:48 pm 5:48 pm
Ring 3 Day Saturday
Class #(18 P50TP 19 P60TP 20 P70TP 21 H70TP 22 H80TP 23 P8OTP 24 P70TP 26 H70A2 |27 H80A2 |28 P80A2 29 H90A2
Start 8:30 am 8:53 am 9:39 am 10:32 am 11:19 am TOI 1:07 pm 1:58 pm 2:17 pm 2:53 pm 3:42 pm 4:23 pm
End 8:38 am 9:24 am 10:17 am 11:04 am 12:07 pm 1:43 pm 2:02 pm 2:38 pm 3:27 pm 4:08 pm 4:46 pm
Ring 1 Day Sunday
Class #{30 H115A2 |31 AR115A5|32 PMP115 |33 PGP125 (34 HMP135 |36 H120A5 37 H110A5
Start 8:00 am 8:51am 9:35am 10:15am 10:43 am 11:16 am T@I 12:53 pm
End 8:31am 9:15 am 9:55 am 10:23 am 10:56 am 11:53 am 1:52 pm
Ring 2 Day Sunday
Class #|38 P90A2 39 H90A2 |40 H100A2 (41 P100A2 |42 P110A2 43 H110A5 |44 H100A5 |45 P100A5 |46 P110A5
Start 8:00 am 8:52 am 10:08 am 11:23 am 12:14 pm TOI 1:05 pm 1:47 pm 2:58 pm 3:45 pm
End 8:32 am 9:48 am 11:03 am 11:54 am 12:20 pm 1:27 pm 2:38 pm 3:25 pm 4:10 pm
Ring 3 Day Sunday
Class #|47 P60A5 48 P70A5 49 H70A5 |50 H80A5 |51 P8OTP 52 P9OTP 53 H80TP 54 H70TP  [55 H60TP 56 P8OTP
Start 8:00 am 8:32 am 9:19 am 10:18 am 11:37 am TOI 1:00 pm 1:38 pm 3:10 pm 3:35 pm 3:58 pm
End 8:17 am 9:04 am 10:03 am 11:17 am 12:15 pm 1:23 pm 2:10 pm 3:20 pm 3:43 pm 4:13 pm




